

# FASTTECH AUTO PTE LTD

1 Kaki Bukit Ave 6 #01-48 Autobay

Singapore 417883

Tel No: 67452063/ 67467158 Fax No: 67458520

Tax Reg No : 200006262D

HS.190707

not Authorised

11/2/22  
4/55500 5dms

LKK Auto Consultants hence notify the Repairer of the following:

- To resurvey before/after spray painting
- To display damaged part(s) during resurvey
- Parts prices are subject to confirmation
- Third party survey is on a "Without Prejudice" basis
- No illegal modification(s) is allowed
- Supplementary item(s) must be resurveyed and is subject to final approval from Insurance Company

Acknowledged by Repairer

Signature:

Date:

VEHICLE No: GBH 5505L

NETT ITEM

1PC	REAR TAILGATE	1482.50	Body	\$2,660.00	—
2PCS	REAR TAILGATE LOCK LATCHES @\$380.00	186.90	o/s Bent	\$760.00	1PC
2PCS	REAR TAILGATE LOCK LOWER 'L' BRACKETS @\$180.00	110.80	o/s Bent	\$360.00	1PC
2PCS	REAR TAILGATE LOCK LOWER "L" BRACKER RUBBERS @\$120.00	15	o/s Torn	\$240.00	1PC
1PC	REAR TAILGATE 'DYNA' STICKER	60.00	neu	\$80.00	—
1SET	REAR TAILGATE 'TOYOTA' STICKER	180.60	neu	\$215.00	—
2PCS	TAILLAMPS @\$450.00	291.33	o/s cr	\$900.00	1PC
2PCS	TAILLAMP HOUSING PANELS @\$180.00		R	\$360.00	X
1PC	REAR LICENCE PLATE BRACKET		11	\$345.00	X
1PC	REAR EXHAUST		11	\$1,250.00	X
1PC	REAR EXHAUST MOUNTING		11	\$85.00	X
1PC	REAR END PANEL LOWER MEMBER		R	\$800.00	X
1PC	REAR SPARE TYRE CARRIER & CHAIN		11	\$680.00	X
1PC	DROPSIDE GATE PANEL O/S	1865.90	Body	\$2,990.00	—
1PC	DROPSIDE GATE LOWER MEMBER O/S	822.10	Bent	\$878.00	—
				\$12,603.00	

## S.NETT

1PC	DROPSIDE GATE INNER ALUMINIUM PLATE RIVET O/S	neu	\$80.00	50
1PC	DROPSIDE GATE INNER ALUMINIUM PLATE O/S	o/s/repair	\$1,500.00	600
1SET	REAR TAILGATE INNER ALUMINIUM PLATE RIVET	neu	\$50.00	2
1PC	REAR TAILGATE INNER ALUMINIUM PLATE	Bent	\$900.00	400
1SET	REAR TAILGATE '70km/h & 13pax STICKER	neu	\$50.00	20
1SET	REAR REVERSE SENSOR	11	\$300.00	X
1PC	REAR LICENCE PLATE	11	\$50.00	X
1PC	REAR CARGO DECK CHECKER ALUMINIUM PLATE	R	\$2,600.00	X
1SET	REAR CARGO DECK STOPPER RUBBER	Repair	\$200.00	X

TO CHECK WIRING	\$50.00	20
TO DISMANTLE & REPLACED REVERSE SENSOR	\$100.00	40
TO DISMANTLE & REFIX REAR CARGO DECK	\$800.00	380
TO STRAIGHTEN & REALIGN CHASSIS	11 \$1,000.00	X
TO SPRAY RUST PROOFING	\$200.00	80
LABOUR FOR PANEL BEATING & REPLACED PARTS	\$2,300.00	750
TO PUTTY & SPRAY PAINTING	\$2,800.00	700
TOTAL	\$25,583.00	

P-5098-13  
252  
P-3823-59  
SN-1120  
L-1970